Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Sansome - (714376) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:44.55
4:47.20
4:54.88
5:13.27
5:24.68
5:31.94
5:33.84
6:00.04
6:02.11

6:45.72

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:47.20
4:44.55
4:54.88
5:13.27
5:24.68
5:33.84
5:31.94
6:02.11
6:00.04

6:45.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

561
546
504
421
378
353
347
277
272

193

WA Pts

546
561
504
421
378
347
353
272
277
193

Round

I =m I

Round

H
H
F
H

Date

03/11/18
16/12/18
06/10/18
14/01/17
16/10/16
19/12/15
17/01/16
04/10/14
08/03/15
06/10/13

Date

16/12/18
03/11/18
06/10/18
14/01/17
16/10/16
17/01/16
19/12/15
08/03/15
04/10/14
06/10/13

Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
SE Winter Championships 2018

Maxwell October Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Maxwell October Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Wycombe
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



