Thomas Sansome - (714376) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:44.55	561	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
4:47.20	546	Н	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
4:54.88	504	F	06/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:13.27	421	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
5:24.68	378	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
5:31.94	353	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
5:33.84	347	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
6:00.04	277	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
6:02.11	272	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
6:45.72	193	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.20	546	Н	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
4:44.55	561	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
4:54.88	504	F	06/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:13.27	421	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
5:24.68	378	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
5:33.84	347	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:31.94	353	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
6:02.11	272	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
6:00.04	277	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
6:45.72	193	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3